Мембраны из нитрата
целлюлозы
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

* Acc. DIN 53105 · ** Acc. DIN 58355 : average value per cm² area at Δp = 0.9 bar ·*** Acc. DIN
58355
Ordering information: Non-sterile membranes (white (-BL)
Part
number
Pore size Diameter Quantity per box
NC02025BL 0,2 μm, white 25 mm 100
NC02047BL 0,2 μm, white 47 mm 100
NC02050BL 0,2 μm, white 50 mm 100
NC04525BL 0,45 μm, white 25 mm 100
Part
number
Pore size Diameter Quantity per box
NC04547BL 0,45 μm, white 47 mm 100
NC04550BL 0,45 μm, white 50 mm 100
NC08047BL 0,80 μm, white 47 mm 100
NC08050BL 0,80 μm, white 50 mm 100
With grid (BC/NC):
Part number Pore size Diameter Quantity per box
NC04547BC 0,45 μm, white,
grid
47 mm 100
Sterile Membranes: 47 mm / 50 mm
Part number Pore size Diameter Quantity per box
NCS02047BC 0,2 μm, White, sterile, grid 47 mm 100
NCS04547BC 0,45 μm, white, sterile,
grid
47 mm 100
NCS04547BL 0,45 μm, white, sterile 47 mm 100
NCS04547NC 0,45 μm, black, sterile,
grid
47 mm 100
NCS04550NC 0,45 μm, black, sterile,
grid
50 mm 100
Other pore sizes, diameters, design and pack sizes are available on request.
73 93